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LED namna Star Trading PAR38 356-80-1 230V 13W 1200Im E27 35° IP65

827
Kon n3penna 16415

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 2700K
1200ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA IM79 92Im/W

bpeHn

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa
®akTop cunbl

MoOLLHOCTb

Yron nuH3ssl
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Sdcm - macadam ellipses
3alWwnTHOE CTEK0

Cpok cyxbsbl

BbicoTa

OvnameTp

KonnyecTBo BKAOYEHUIA
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa

Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus

Star Trading
230V
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IP65
15000h
133.0mm
121.0mm
15000pa3
L9 HApY>XHOr0 NCNoJib30BaHMA
-20 ~ 40°C
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